
ASPHALT BELLHOUSING ASSEMBLY
TECH SUPPORT: (989) 686 8920

www.brinninc.com

DETAIL PART No. DESCRIPTION QNTY

1 71118 3/8-16 x 3-1/4" SHCS 2

2 79051 IDLER SHAFT 1

3 79052 IDLER PLATE 1

4 79069 IDLER SPRING 1

5 79091 IDLER GEAR ASSEMBLY 1

6 79093 1/4-20 x 3/4" DRILLED HEX BOLT 1

7 79094 5/16-18 x 1"  DRILLED HEX BOLT 2

8 79096 1/4 FLAT WASHER 1

9 79097 5/16 LOCK WASHER 2

10 79098 5/16 FLAT WASHER 2

11 79101, 79102, 79113 CHEVROLET, FORD, CHRYSLER, ASPHALT BELLHOUSING 1

11

2 35 4

6

7

8 910

SAFETY-WIRE BOLTS TOGETHER
USING O.025 STAINLESS STEEL WIRE
BRINN PART NUMBER 79095

1


